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G4	 Parthenon Books	 315-463-8485
	 333 S Salina St

F5	 A Cador Project	 315-480-2877
	 Optical & Concept Store
	 344 S Warren St

G2	 New York Optometric	 315-472-3937
	 Armory Square
	 185 Walton St

E4	 New York Optometric	 315-478-3937
	 Hanover Square
	 116 E Washington St

H9	 Weiss, Savedoff,  	 315-472-4594 
	 & Ciccone Optometry	
	 60 Presidential Plaza

H4	 Floral Essence	 315-708-5569
	 401 S Salina St

H4	 Antique Underground	 315-481-9960
	 124 E Jefferson St

G3	 Epicuse	 315-382-0274
	 334 S Salina St

C6	 Erie Canal Museum	 315-471-0593
	 Gift Shop	
	 318 Erie Blvd E

I7	 Everson Museum 	 315-474-6064
	 Shop	
	 401 Harrison St

F4	 M. Lemp Jewelers	 315-422-7228
	 300 S Warren St

C5	 Mixed Methods	 315-399-1766
	 215 E Water St (Rear)

G2	 MOST Science Shop	 315-425-9068
	 500 S Franklin St

H4	 New York Gifts Shop	
	 401 S Salina St

G6	 Onondaga Historical 	 315-428-1864
	 Association Gift Gallery	
	 321 Montgomery St

F3	 Scholars & Champs	 315-560-7430	
	 310 S Salina St

E4	 Wildflowers Armory	 315-552-1627
	 217 S Salina St

F2	 Alamo’s Food Market	 315-471-1371
	 128 Walton St
	
F4	 DGX	 315-741-5250
	 301 S Salina St

G5	 Downtown Grocery Store	315-396-0009
	 353 S Warren St

G3	 Epicuse	 315-382-0274
	 334 S Salina St

C5	 Hanover Deli & Grocery	 315-472-8000
	 207 E Water St

I3	 Syracuse Cooperative 	 315-552-0029
	 Market
	 484 S Salina St

	

G4	 BSW Beauty	 315-477-1500
	 351 S Salina St

F4	 DGX	 315-741-5250
	 301 S Salina St

H4	 Antique Underground	 315-481-9960
	 124 E Jefferson St

G1	 La Veranda 	 315-741-7961	
	 410 S Franklin St

E7	 Lewis & Tanner Paints	 315-476-8351
	 430 E Washington St

C5	 Mixed Methods	 315-399-1766
	 215 E Water St (Rear)

E4	 Nectar Espresso Bar 	 315-741-7731
	 & Vintages
	 217 S Salina St. (Rear)

E4	 Wildflowers Armory	 315-552-1627
	 217 S Salina St

E4	 Bersani Gallery	 315-472-6172
	 217 S Salina St

I4	 Colella Gallery	 315-474-6950
	 510 S Warren St

I7	 Everson Museum 	 315-474-6064
	 Shop	
	 401 Harrison St

G1	 Floridella Boutique	 315-741-7961
	 406 S Franklin St
	
F2	 Kenn Kushner Designs 	 315-475-7510
	 134 Walton St, Suite 203

B O O K S

S H O P P I N G S H O P P I N G
G1	 The Noise Source	 315-288-0003
	 306 W Jefferson St

H5	 Voltage Video Games	 315-677-1151
	 437 S Warren St

F2	 Alamo’s Food Market	 315-471-1371
	 128 Walton St

F4	 DGX 	 315-741-5250
	 301 S Salina St

F4	 Dollar Wise	 315-475-1241
	 313 S Salina St

G5	 Downtown Grocery Store	315-396-0009
	 353 S Warren St

C5	 Hanover Deli & Grocery	 315-472-8000
	 207 E Water St

C7	 Mobil	 680-800-0153
	 400 Erie Blvd E

G1	 La Veranda	 315-741-7961		
	 410 S Franklin St

F2	 Mr. Shop	 315-478-3938
	 259 W Fayette St

C5	 Projex214	 315-447-7961
	 211 E Water St

G4	 Rainbow 	 315-479-0917
	 327 S Salina St

G5	 The Classic Bop Hat	 315-400-1806
	 Boutique
	 207 E Jefferson St

H4	 Elegance with a Twist	
	 Bridal Boutique
	 425 S Warren St

G1	 Floridella Boutique	 315-741-7961
	 406 S Franklin St

G3	 Georgio’s Furs	 315-475-6105
	 358 S Salina St
	
G4	 Rainbow	 315-479-0917
	 327 S Salina St

F3	 Scholars & Champs	 315-560-7430
	 310 S Salina St

I3	 The Life	 315-443-8702
	 484 S Salina St
	
H4	 Vagabond Clothing	 315-428-0668
	 401 S Salina St

G1	 La Veranda 	 315-741-7961
	 410 S Franklin St

F4	 M. Lemp Jewelers	 315-422-7228
	 300 S Warren St

C5	 Mixed Methods	 315-399-1766
	 215 E Water St (Rear)

G6	 Onondaga Historical 	 315-428-1864
	 Association Gift Gallery	
	 321 Montgomery St

H4	 Vagabond Clothing	 315-428-0668
	 401 S Salina St

G2	 Alamo’s Wine and Liquor 	347-623-6192
	 187 Walton St

G3	 Epicuse 	 347-382-0274
	 334 S Salina St

D5	 The Communion	 315-884-0566
	 109 S Warren St

G3	 Bergan Brothers	 315-471-9162
	 328 S Salina St

G3	 Brave Quest Clothing	 315-450-6512
	 352 S Salina St

G5	 The Classic Bop Hat	 315-400-1806
	 Boutique
	 207 E Jefferson St

I3	 The Life	 315-443-8702
	 484 S Salina St

F2	 Mr. Shop	 315-478-3938
	 259 W Fayette St

C5	 Projex214	 315-447-7961
	 211 E Water St

F3	 Scholars & Champs	 315-560-7430
	 310 S Salina St

H4	 Vagabond Clothing	 315-428-0668
	 401 S Salina St

F3	 Boost Mobile	 315-897-8788
	 308 S Salina St

J4	 City Wireless	 315-424-0001
	 580 S Salina St

H4	 Metro by T Mobile	 315-299-5801
	 401 S Salina St

J4	 Metro PCS	 315-424-0001
	 500 S Salina St

G1	 The Sound Garden	 315-473-4343
	 310 W Jefferson St

E Y E W E A R

F L O W E R S

G I F T  C A R D S  &  S O UV E N I R S

H E A LTH  &  B E A UT Y

H O M E F U R N I S H I N G S & H O US E WAR E S

J E W E LRY

L I Q UO R  &  W I N E

M E N ’ S  A P P A R E L

M U S I C  &  E L E C TR O N I C S

N E WS & C O NV E N I E N C E  S H O PS

S H O E S

W O M E N ’S  A P PAR E L

G R O C E R I E S
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D I N I N G
C A S U A L  D I N I N G

F A S T  C A S U A L

F I N E  D I N I N G
F6	 317 @ Montgomery	 315-214-4267
	 317 Montgomery St

F4	 A Mano Kitchen & Bar	 315-303-1630
	 344 S Warren St

D4	 Eden 	 315-991-8408
	 118 E Genesee St

I4	 Eleven Waters	 315-554-3541
	 500 S Warren St	

F1	 Le Mélange	 315-317-5159
	 309 W Fayette St

G2	 Lemon Grass	 315-475-1111
	 113 Walton St

C4	 Prime Steakhouse	 315-299-8047
	 101 E Water St

J5	 Ale ‘n’ Angus	 315-426-9672
	 238 Harrison St

B2	 Apizza Regionale	 315-802-2607
	 260 W Genesee St

C2	 Board & Bar Charcuterie	 315-497-6229
	 208 W Water St

F3	 Clinton Street Pub	 315-424-1187
	 127 W Fayette St

A2	 Dinosaur Bar-B-Que	 315-476-4937
	 246 W Willow St

C4	 The Evergreen	 315-870-3500
	 125 E Water St

D5	 The Fish Friar	 315-468-3474
	 239 E Genesee St

C1	 Guadalajara Mexican	 315-552-1300
	 Restaurant
	 324 W Water St

F2	 The Hops Spot	 315-646-2337
	 116 Walton St

F1	 Kasai	 315-310-8500
	 218 Walton St

F1	 Kitty Hoynes	 315-424-1974
	 301 W Fayette St

G1	 Margaritas Mexican 	 315-299-5790
	 Cantina	
	 203 Walton St

D4	 Maxwells	 315-299-6633
	 122 E Genesee St
	
F3	 Modern Malt	 315-471-6258
	 325 S Clinton St

G4	 Oh My Darling	 315-290-3330
	 321 S Salina St

E4	 Otro Cinco	 315-422-6876
	 206 S Warren St

F2	 Pastabilities	 315-474-1153
	 311 S Franklin St

A2	 PressRoom Pub	 315-960-0010
	 220 Herald Pl

G1	 Sakana-Ya Sushi Bar	 315-475-0117
	 215 Walton St
	
C2	 Saltine Warrior	 315-314-7740
	 Sports Pub
	 214 W Water St

I4	 Shaughnessy’s Irish Pub	 315-554-3542
	 550 S Warren St

C1	 Talking Cursive Brewing	 315-907-6060	
	 Company
	 301 Erie Blvd W

F2	 The Tallman Cocktail Co.	 315-500-8255
	 219 W Fayette St

G3	 The Tasting Room &  	 315-382-0274
	 Cheese Bar at Epicuse
	 334 S Salina St

F2	 Three Lives	 315-218-5001
	 316 S Clinton St
	
F2	 The York	 315-701-0636
	 247 W Fayette St

D5	 Across the Hall Cafe	 315-422-3663
	 258 E Water St

F3	 Al’s Wine & Whiskey	 315-299-7124
	 Lounge
	 321 S Clinton St

E4	 Aloha Japanese 	 315-802-7384
	 Bento Express
	 217 S Salina St

B2	 appeThaizing	 315-424-8424
	 208 W Genesee St

I3	 Baghdad Restaurant	 315-542-3989
	 484 S Salina St

I3	 Big in Burma	 315-308-0454
	 484 S Salina St

B2	 Byblos Mediterranean 	 315-478-3333
	 Cafe
	 223 N Clinton St

C1	 Cafe Kubal  	 315-313-4990
	 Creekwalk Commons
	 324 W Water St

H4	 Cafe Kubal Downtown	 315-440-6441
	 401 S Salina St

J4	 Casa Mia Pizzeria &	 315-422-2111
	 Fish Fry
	 500 S Salina St

F2	 China Cafe	 315-478-0888
	 227 W Fayette St

F6	 City Hall Cafe	 315-425-0234
	 300 S State St

H4	 Cristo’s Cafe	 315-991-8803
	 441 S Salina St

G4	 Cuse Smoothies and 	 315-214-3846
	 Refreshers
	 359 S Salina St

F1	 Danny’s Steaks	 315-991-8854
	 216 Walton St

E3	 Darwin on Clinton	 315-373-0484
	 110 W Fayette St

F3	 DP Dough	 315-422-9664
	 315 S Clinton St

G3	 Epicuse	 315-382-0274
	 334 S Salina St

I3	 Erma’s Island	 315-857-8125
	 484 S Salina St

I3	 Farm Girl Juicery	 315-285-7267
	 484 S Salina Street

I3	 Firecracker Thai Kitchen	 315-362-1700
	 484 S Salina St

F3	 Funk ‘n Waffles	 315-474-1060
	 307-313 S Clinton St

I3	 Habiba’s Ethiopian	 315-345-6464
	 Kitchen
	 484 S Salina St

E4	 Jamaica Cuse	 315-399-4027
	 117 E Fayette St

D7	 Jamaika Flava	 315-937-5904
	 415 E Washington St

I3	 Mamma Hai	 315-313-5611
	 484 S Salina St

I5	 Mimi’s Bakery and Cafe	
	 100 Madison St

I3	 Miss Prissy’s	 315-703-3000
	 484 S Salina St

G2	 Nick’s Tomato Pie	 315-472-7703
	 109 Walton St

F3	 Original Grain	 315-299-5011
	 302 S Salina St

J5	 Panini’s Restaurant 	 315-471-6464
	 222 Harrison St

F2	 Pastabilities	 315-474-1153
	 311 S Franklin St

F1	 Pasta’s Daily Bread	 315-701-0224
	 308 S Franklin St

G5	 Pavone’s Pizza	 315-471-1980
	 349 S Warren St

F1	 Pita Dream	 315-504-7482
	 214 Walton St

E2	 Pork & Knife	 315-373-0052
	 250 S Clinton St

D I N I N G
DI

NI
NG

DINING

C4	 Pronto Fresh	 315-422-1303
	 133 E Water St 

D5 	 Recess Coffee	 315-425-8969
	 110 Montgomery St

I3	 SOULutions	 315-927-9428
	 484 S Salina St

F4	 Soup R Salads	 315-214-4569
	 308 S Warren St

D5	 Storys	 315-299-4500
	 109 S Warren St

G5	 Subway	 315-474-7827
	 357 S Warren St

C5	 The Sweet Praxis	 315-216-7797
	 203 E Water St

H5	 Tang Flavor	 315-472-0279
	 413 S Warren St

C5	 Water Street Bagel Co.	 315-802-6925
	 239 E Water St

facebook.com/Downtown Syracuse

twitter.com/downtownSYR

instagram.com/downtownsyracuse

downtown-committee-of-syracuse-inc
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N I G H T L I F E N I G H T L I F E
C O F F E E ,  T E A ,  B A K E R I E S ,  SW E E T S B A R S

N I G H TC L U B S

G2	 King of Clubs	
	 404 S Clinton St

F1	 Kitty Hoynes	 315-424-1974
	 301 W Fayette St

G2	 Lemon Grass	 315-475-1111
	 113 Walton St

F2	 Limerick Pub	 315-475-1819
	 134 Walton St

G1	 Margaritas Mexican	 315-299-5790
	 Cantina
	 203 Walton St

D4	 Maxwells	 315-299-6633
	 122 E Genesee St
	
F3	 Modern Malt	 315-471-6258
	 325 S Clinton St

F2	 Mulrooney’s (Mully’s)	 315-479-6163
	 239 W Fayette St

G2	 Nick’s Tomato Pie	 315-472-7703
	 109 Walton St

G4	 Oh My Darling	 315-290-3330
	 321 S Salina St

D4	 Orbis Lounge	 315-885-3456
	 134 E Genesee St 

E4	 Otro Cinco	 315-422-6876
	 206 S Warren St

F2	 Pastabilities	 315-474-1153
	 311 S Franklin St

F1	 The Penny	 315-478-3091
	 321 W Fayette St

A2	 PressRoom Pub	 315-960-0010
	 220 Herald Place

C4	 Prime Steakhouse	 315-299-8047
	 101 E Water St

I3	 Salt City Coffee & Bar	 315-888-9185
	 484 S Salina St

C2	 Saltine Warrior	 315-314-7740
	 Sports Pub
	 214 W Water St

I4	 Shaughnessy’s Irish Pub	 315-554-3542
	 550 S Warren St

C1	 Talking Cursive 	 315-907-6060
	 Brewing Company	
	 301 Erie Blvd W

F2	 The Tallman Cocktail Co.	 315-500-8255
	 219 W Fayette St

F6	 317 @ Montgomery	 315-214-4267
	 317 Montgomery St

F4	 A Mano Kitchen & Bar	 315-303-1630
	 344 S Warren St

J5	 Ale ‘n’ Angus Pub	 315-426-9672
	 238 Harrison St 

F3	 Al’s Wine & Whiskey  	 315-299-7124	
	 Lounge
	 321 S Clinton St

B2	 Apizza Regionale	 315-802-2607
	 260 W Genesee St

F1	 Benjamin’s On Franklin	 315-299-4756
	 314 S Franklin St

C2	 Board & Bar	 315-497-6229
	 Charcuterie
	 208 W Water St

F3	 Clinton Street Pub	 315-424-1187
	 127 W Fayette St
	
G2	 Corner Bar
	 400 S Clinton St

A2	 Dinosaur Bar-B-Que	 315-476-4937
	 246 W Willow St

D4	 Eden	 315-991-8408
	 118 E Genesee St

I4	 Eleven Waters	 315-554-3541
	 500 S Warren St	

C4	 The Evergreen	 315-870-3500
	 125 E Water St
	
H5	 Far Shot Recreation	 315-991-8558
	 451 S Warren St

D5	 The Fish Friar	 315-468-3474
	 239 E Genesee St

G4	 The Fitz	 315-290-3330
	 321 S Salina St
	
F3	 Funk ‘n Waffles	 315-474-1060
	 307-313 S Clinton St

C1	 Guadalajara Mexican	 315-552-1300
	 Restaurant
	 324 W Water St

F2	 The Hops Spot	 315-646-2337
	 122 Walton St

F1	 Kasai	 315-310-8500
	 218 Walton St

F1	 Benjamin’s On Franklin	 315-299-4756
	 314 S Franklin St

G4	 The Fitz	 315-290-3330
	 321 S Salina St	

F3	 Funk ‘n Waffles	 315-474-1060
	 307-313 S Clinton St

G3	 Gilded Club	 315-256-0206
	 415 S Clinton St

G2	 King of Clubs	
	 404 S Clinton St

D4	 Orbis Lounge	 315-885-3456
	 134 E Genesee St 

A2	 Trexx	 315-474-6408
	 323 N Clinton St

F2	 The York	 315-701-0636
	 247 W Fayette St

E4	 210 Teas	
	 108 E Washington St

C1	 Café Kubal  	 315-313-4990
	 Creekwalk Commons
	 324 W Water St

H4	 Café Kubal Downtown	 315-440-6441
	 401 S Salina St

B2	 Cake Bar - The Cafe	 315-299-4047
	 252 W Genesee St

I3	 Cake Bar - Salt City	 315-401-4898
	 Market
	 484 S Salina St

G2	 Cathy’s Cookie Kitchen	 315-263-9363
	 266 W Jefferson St

H4	 Cristo’s Cafe	 315-991-8803
	 441 S Salina St

G4	 Cuse Smoothies and 	 315-214-3846
	 Refreshers
	 359 S Salina St

B2	 Glazed & Confused	 315-214-5544
	 211 N Clinton St

C2	 The Ice Cream Stand	 315-458-4848
	 200 W Water St

I5	 Mimi’s Bakery & Cafe	
	 100 Madison St

E4	 Nectar Espresso Bar & 	 315-741-7731
	 Vintages
	 217 S Salina St

G4	 Parthenon Books	 315-463-8485
	 333 S Salina St

F1	 Pasta’s Daily Bread	 315-701-0224
	 308 S Franklin St

F3	 Peace, Love and	 315-472-2200
	 Cupcakes
	 121 W Fayette St

D5	 Recess Coffee	 315-425-8969
	 110 Montgomery St

I3	 Salt City Coffee & Bar	 315-888-9185
	 484 S Salina St

F1	 Sweet on Chocolate	 315-991-4062
	 208 Walton St

C5	 The Sweet Praxis	 315-216-7797
	 203 E Water St 

C5	 Water Street Bagel Co.	 315-802-6925
	 239 E Water St

G3	 The Tasting Room & 	 315-382-0274
	 Cheese Bar at Epicuse
	 334 S Salina St

F2	 Three Lives	 315-218-5001
	 316 S Clinton St

A2	 Trexx	 315-474-6408
	 323 N Clinton St 

C4	 Wild Will’s Saloon	 315-423-9287
	 139 E Water St

D5	 Wolff’s Biergarten	 315-263-3354
	 106 Montgomery St

F2	 The York	 315-701-0636
	 247 W Fayette St
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S E R V I C E S S E R V I C E S

P U B L I C  L I B R A RY

S A L O N S  &  S P A S

O P T I C I A N S

B A N K S

E4	 Adirondack Bank	 315-471-7232
	 120 E Washington St

F1	 AmeriCU Credit Union 	 315-356-3000
	 200 Walton St

C4	 Bank of America	 315-426-4162
	 1 S Clinton St

E3	 Chase Bank	 315-424-2731
	 110 W Fayette St (One Lincoln Center)

E5	 KeyBank	 315-470-5099
	 201 S Warren St

D5	 KeyBank Drive-Up ATM	
	 225 E Genesee St

E2	 M&T Bank	 315-424-4582
	 250 S Clinton St

C7	 M&T Bank Drive Thru	 315-474-3185
	 444 Erie Blvd E

I5	 MONEY Federal Credit 	 315-671-4000 
	 Union
	 100 Madison St
	
B4	 NBT Bank	 315-475-1268
	 126 N Salina St

F3	 Pathfinder Bank	 315-207-8020
	 109 W Fayette St

H4	 SEFCU	 315-214-2600
	 401 S Salina St

D5	 Solvay Bank	 315-475-8702
	 109 S Warren St

D2	 Children’s Beginnings	 315-448-0980
	 100 S Clinton St
	

C H I L DC A R E

D RY  C L E A N E R S  &  TA I L O R S
G5	 All Things Plush	 315-925-5569
	 203 E Jefferson St

A4	 Executive Clothing 	 315-472-9753
	 Service
	 111 E Willow St

G4	 Johnson’s Custom Tailor 	 315-885-3605
	 Shop
	 115 E Jefferson St

F I T N E S S  &  W E L L N E S S
F1	 The Atmosphere	 315-313-4655
	 327 W Fayette St

E4	 Cuse Chiro	 315-217-1772
	 205 S Salina St

D5	 Hand in Health	 315-937-5953
	 109 S Warren St, 3rd Floor

E4	 Metro Fitness Club	 315-426-8917
	 205 S Salina St

H5	 Whole Body Massage	 315-461-7344
	 Therapy PLLC
	 499 S Warren St, Suite 400

G5	 YMCA	 315-474-6851
	 340 Montgomery St

H3	 US Post Office	 315-423-4157
	 444 S Salina St

D2	 US Post Office 	 315-423-4306
	 Federal Station	
	 100 S Clinton St

H OT E L S
G2	 Best Western Syracuse	 315-425-0500
	 Downtown Hotel & Suites
	 416 S Clinton St

E1	 Courtyard by Marriott 	 315-422-4854
	 Syracuse Downtown at
	 Armory Square
	 300 W Fayette St
	
I4	 Marriott Syracuse	 315-474-2424
	 Downtown	
	 100 E Onondaga St

E1	 Residence Inn by 	 315-422-4864
	 Marriott Syracuse Downtown
	 at Armory Square
	 300 W Fayette St

M A I L I N G  &  S H I P P I N G

PH OTO G R A PHY
G2	 Anatoli Photograffi	 315-254-5454
	 181 Walton St

F1	 Dorsey Photography	 315-385-1750
	 327 W Fayette St

G5	 KITHE Studio	 315-727-0510
	 201 E Jefferson St

F1	 Sarah Heppell	 315-402-6605
	 Photography
	 327 W Fayette St
	

H4	 Onondaga County	 315-435-1900 
	 Central Library
	 447 S Salina St (The Galleries)

F2	 315 Beauty Bar	 315-422-1202
	 136 Walton St
		
A2	 Adagio Salon	 315-422-2144
	 230 W Willow St

C4	 Artistry in Hanover	 315-701-2767
	 123 E Water St

G3	 Bohemia Beauty Bar	 315-882-3936
	 114 W Jefferson St

F1	 Church Salon	 315-476-8550               
	 327 W Fayette St

H5	 Cifra Barber Shop	 315-913-3747
	 441 S Warren St

C5	 The Concept at 235	 315-423-9933
	 235 E Water St

C2	 Element on Water	 315-471-1730
	 206 W Water St

G2	 New York Optometric	 315-472-3937
	 Armory Square
	 185 Walton St

E4	 New York Optometric	 315-478-3937
	 Hanover Square
	 116 E Washington St

H9	 Weiss, Savedoff &  	 315-472-4594
	 Ciccone Optometry
	 60 Presidential Plaza

A UTO M OT I V E

D7	 Goodyear Auto 	 315-475-4161
	 Service Center	
	 424 E Water St

C7	 Mobil	 680-800-0153
	 400 Erie Blvd E

A2	 RB’s Bike &	  315-422-6449	
	 Collision Repair
	 214 N Franklin St
	
B2	 Terry’s Auto Detailing	 315-516-5673
	 233 N Clinton St
	  	
B2	 Walt’s Automotive	 315-472-5880
	 Service
	 238 W Genesee St

E V E NT  S P A C E  ( N O N - R E S TA U R A NT )
G2	 Best Western Syracuse	 315-425-0500
	 Downtown Hotel & Suites
	 416 S Clinton St

D7	 CNY Jazz Central	 315-479-5299
	 441 E Washington St

E7	 CNY Philanthropy Center	 315-883-5536
	 431 E Fayette St

A2	 Dinosaur Bar-B-Que	 315-476-4937
	 Upstairs Event Space
	 246 W Willow St

C6	 Erie Canal Museum	 315-471-0593
	 318 Erie Blvd E

I7	 Everson Museum of Art 	 315-474-6064
	 401 Harrison St

G3	 Landmark Theatre	 315-475-7979
	 362 S Salina St

F2	 The Loft at Flynnstoned
	 219 Walton St

I4	 Marriott Syracuse	 315-474-2424 
	 Downtown
	 100 E Onondaga St

G2	 MOST (Museum of 	 315-425-9068
	 Science & Technology)
	 500 S Franklin St

G6	 Onondaga 	 315-428-1864
	 Historical Association	
	 321 Montgomery St

J6	 Nicholas J. Pirro 	 315-435-8000
	 Oncenter Convention Center	
	 800 S State St

H2	 Rail Line	 315-396-0473
	 530 S Clinton St

H3	 The Redhouse Arts 	 315-362-2785
	 Center
	 400 S Salina St

I3	 Salt City Market	 315-401-4111
	 484 S Salina St
	
G3	 SKY Armory	 315-473-0826
	 351 S Clinton St

D3	 SUNY Oswego	 315-399-4100
	 Syracuse Center
	 2 S Clinton St

I5	 The Tech Garden	 315-474-0910
	 235 Harrison St
	
I6	 Upstate Medical 	 315-435-8000
	 University Arena at Oncenter 
	 War Memorial
	 515 Montgomery St
	
E4	 Wildflowers Armory 	 315-546-4919
	 217 S Salina St
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S E R V I C E S A RTS  &  C U LTU R E  |  S P O RTS

D7	 CNY Jazz Central	 315-479-5299
	 441 E Washington St

G3	 Landmark Theatre	 315-475-7979
	 362 S Salina St

H6	 John H. Mulroy	 315-435-8000
	 Oncenter Civic Center Theaters
	 411 Montgomery St

J6	 Nicholas J. Pirro Oncenter 	315-435-8000
	 Convention Center	
	 800 S State St

H3	 The Redhouse Arts 	 315-362-2785
	 Center
	 400 S Salina St

I6	 Upstate Medical 	 315-435-8000
	 University Arena at Oncenter War 
	 Memorial
	 515 Montgomery St

S C H O O L S  &  T R A I N I N G

TR A N S P O RTAT I O N

V I S I T O R  I N F O R M AT I O N

W O R S H I P

A RTS  O R G A N I Z AT I O N S

M U S E U M S  &  G A L L E R I E S

TH E AT E R S  &  P E R F O R M A N C E  V E N U E S

S P O RTS  &  G A M I N G

Historic Downtown Syracuse

WALKING TOUR

V IS IT
DOWNTOWNSYRACUSE .COM/

DOWNTOWN-GU IDES

To view the Historic Walking Tour and the 
Public Art Walking Tour Brochures!

B2	 Branch’s Driving School	 315-478-2446
	 344 W Genesee St

B4	 Emergent	 315-635-6300
	 126 N Salina St

D4	 Le Moyne Dept. of 	 315-445-5432
	 Occupational Therapy
	 140 E Genesee St

G5	 Michael Sgro	 917-275-3385 
	 Leadership Coaching
	 351 S Warren St, Suite 101

G8	 Sidney Johnson	 315-435-4135
	 Vocational Center
	 573 E Genesee St

D3	 SUNY Oswego in Syracuse 	315-399-4100
	 2 Clinton Square

H5	 Cathedral of the 	 315-422-4177
	 Immaculate Conception
	 259 E Onondaga St 

F8	 Park Central 	 315-475-1677
	 Presbyterian Church	
	 504 E Fayette St

H5	 Plymouth 	 315-474-4836
	 Congregational Church	
	 232 E Onondaga St

G6	 Prince of Peace 	 315-474-1238
	 Baptist Church 	
	 317 E Jefferson St
	
F5	 St Paul’s Syracuse, 	 315-474-6053
	 The Downtown Episcopal Church
	 220 E Fayette St

A2	 Bloodline Tattoo Studios	 315-565-4004
	 218 N Franklin St

F3	 Resurrected Tattoo	 315-882-5400
	 125 W Fayette St

G1	 Scarab Body Arts	 315-473-9383
	 215 Walton St
	
G3	 Twisted Images Tattoo	 315-790-8425
	 348 S Salina St

TAT TO O  &  B O DY  A R T

S H O E  R E P A I R
E4	 Discount Shoe Repair	 315-472-0976
	 114 E Washington St

F3	 Downtown Committee 	 315-422-8284
	 of Syracuse
	 115 W Fayette St

D5	 Visit Syracuse 	 315-470-1910 
	 109 S Warren St, Suite 10

J4	 Centro Transit Hub	 315-442-3400
	 599 S Salina St

H6	 CNY Arts	 315-435-2155
	 421 Montgomery St

D7	 CNY Jazz Arts	 315-479-5299
	 Foundation
	 441 E Washington St

G5	 Downtown Writer’s	 315-474-6851
	 Center
	 340 Montgomery St

G3	 Famous Artists	 315-424-8210
	 Broadway Theater Series
	 374 S Salina St

H3	 Symphoria	 315-299-5598
	 450 S Salina St

H6	 Syracuse Opera 	 315-475-5915
	 411 Montgomery St

G5	 YMCA Arts Branch	 315-474-6851
	 340 Montgomery St

C6	 Erie Canal Museum	 315-471-0593
	 318 Erie Blvd E

I7	 Everson Museum of Art 	 315-474-6064
	 401 Harrison St

G2	 (MOST) Museum of 	 315-425-9068
	 Science & Technology
	 500 S Franklin St

G6	 Onondaga 	 315-428-1864
	 Historical Association	
	 321 Montgomery St
	

A2	 Horn Companies	 315-399-3897
	 Basketball Court & Leagues
	 325 N Clinton St

G1	 Elite Gaming	 315-671-9002
	 500 S Franklin St

H5	 Far Shot Syracuse	 315-991-8558
	 451 S Warren

I6	 Syracuse Crunch 	 315-473-4444
	 Hockey Club	
	 515 Montgomery St

F2	 Three Lives	 315-218-5001
	 316 S Clinton St

S A L O N S  &  S P A S  ( C O NT ’ D )
B2	 The Emerson Beauty &	 315-559-6854
	 Wellness Studio
	 230 W Genesee St

F2	 Forum Barber	 315-991-7007
	 227 W Fayette St

F1	 Hall of Fame Barber 	 315-807-8865
	 Shop
	 220 Walton St

B2	 Indigo Loft Salon	 315-299-7394
	 233 N Clinton St

E7	 Industry	 315-476-0015
	 One Landmark Place

B4	 Inspire at the Grainery	 315-476-4000
	 128 N Warren St

G2	 J. Lorraine Salon	 315-299-4818
	 214 W Jefferson St

G2	 Jessica Elizabeth 	 315-956-5833
	 Skincare	
	 264½ W Jefferson St

F2	 Lashes, Locks & Lips	 315-430-4926
	 247 W Fayette St, Suite 210

F1	 Marisa’s Fortress of 	 315-442-5940
	 Beauty
	 304 S Franklin St

C5	 Nails by Roz	 315-278-5077
	 235 E Water St

G3	 Oriental Nail Salon	 315-234-8898
	 348 S Salina St

F2	 Painted Lady Studios	 315-420-6336
	 126 Walton St

F2	 Peace Cuts	 315-663-7976
	 136 Walton St

F1	 Pernell	 315-476-2222
	 327 W Fayette St (3rd Fl)

F1	 Pure Salon	 315-475-7873
	 327 W Fayette St

D4	 Samson & Company	 315-476-4247
	 128 E Genesee St

F1	 Sedora Spa	 315-664-8344
	 327 W Fayette St

F6	 SOS Day Spa	 315-956-7069
	 313 Montgomery St

D5	 Wave Lengths	 315-471-1119
	 231 E Washington St

For more information on events 
& activites throughout the 
Syracuse area, go to:

W W W . V I S I T S Y R A C U S E . C O M
	    SyracuseNY              VisitSyracuse
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ART EXHIBITIONS • EVENTS • CLASSES • WORKSHOPS

 ACTIVITIES • ART CAMPS • FESTIVALS 

At the corner of Harrison and State Streets in the heart of Syracuse

everson.org • 315-474-6064

Where 
inspiration  and creativity 

come together.


